050 Hockey

2010
                                   September 9th-12th Hockey Tournament Roster
	Nepean Chiefs

	Name
	Home Phone #
	Work Phone #
	E-mail

	Pitre, Tim

Team Representative
	825-3798
	619-4108
	pitre.tim@sympatico.ca 

	Cloutier  Albert
	253-2389
	601-6656
	Mercuryca1@hotmail.com

	Monaghan  Peter
	824-4844
	941-4908
	Peter.Monaghan@cra-arc.gc.ca

	Temple John
	745-4167
	
	jhtemple@rogers.com

	Cappon  Bruce
	842-0338
	255-2222
	info@firstrateinsurance.com

	Etchells  Dave
	723-9881
	
	dave.etchells@sympatico.ca

	Schryburt  Peter
	738-0613
	
	pschry0613@rogers.com

	Scullion  Martin
	564-0211
	
	mscullion@healthycanadian.com

	Stableford  Bill
	737-6617
	
	Shelby@magma.ca

	Evans  Tom
	230-7392
	863-4340
	evans320@rogers.com

	Claydon  Jim
	692-4869
	
	vjclaydon@hotmail.com

	Boyd  Don      (SPARE)
	733-6483
	
	donaldboyd@rogers.com

	
	
	
	


